









 


Mandolin

Guitar

           

            

Attack 





           

            
           
            










 



4

         
          

           

            
          

            











 



7            

            
         
          

           

            











 


10

          

            
           

            
         
          









 



13            

            

           

            

           

            
MG 025 'Sonata in B Minor - Prelude' © Robert Schulz 2011 - Page 1 
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1. Prelude
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= tremolo
in mandolin part


